

Misc. Case No.5/2020

M.A.C. Case No.48/2008

Order No. 60, Dated 04/03/2021

Petitioner files hazira.

No S/R & A/D received.

To 07/07/2021 for S/R & A/D.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal, 1st Court
Howrah